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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 20Northern Aire Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 5 Wash N Go 29 11 523 31714 649 1782
2 4 Quilters Cottage* 26½ 13½ 661 39573 794 2229
3 6 Knutson Electric 24½ 15½ 604 36046 728 2043
4 8 High Bowlers 21 19 530 32176 664 1855
5 9 Great Plains Nat 18½ 21½ 476 29993 635 1726
6 10 Just Us 17½ 22½ 444 28270 573 1505

7 2 Select Sires 17 23 570 32027 661 1787
8 1 Stalker Lake 16 24 544 32757 647 1821
9 7 MAP Industrial 16 24 457 27311 510 1517

10 3 Splits Happen 13 27 497 27793 614 1725
11 11 Bi-Polar bowlers 13 27 409 17749 488 1360
12 12 BYE 0 40 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk21  01/27   1-  4  10-  3   6- 12   9-  8   7-  2  11-  5
Wk22  02/03   9-  6   4-  8   2-  5   3-  7  10- 11   1- 12

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Lane 9 - 1 - Stalker Lake
Karen Thompson 136 57 8161 60 176 452
Barb Carr 142 52 6555 46 181 478
Deb Thormodson 128 64 3091 24 156 419
Pam Jacklitch 138 55 6654 48 191 478
Mary Kay Mitlyng 129 63 3097 24 169 448
Lydia Sumner 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn Swenson 149 45 3593 24 192 492

Lane 10 - 4 - Quilters Cottage*
Keli K-Schmitz 155 40 8411 54 212 547
Lucretia Lee 169 27 9667 57 241 640
Kaitlyn Obowa 146 48 4390 30 206 533
Kaitlyn Jennen 191 8 11466 60 274 705
Myia Krensing 152 43 1834 12 187 493
Liz Schoening 141 53 3403 24 172 490

Lane 11 - 10 - Just Us
Crystal Doughtery 105 85 5687 54 193 382
Deb Goese 124 68 6696 54 157 427
Wilma Brimhall 138 55 8324 60 206 505
BreAnn Molnar 77 110 1158 15 105 294

Lane 12 - 3 - Splits Happen
Tamie Emery 138 55 6638 48 185 473
Teanna Anderson 132 61 7531 57 209 496
Katrina Butcher 113 78 6147 54 175 425
Barb Kako 114 77 4130 36 153 427
Autumn Smith 102 88 2762 27 136 349

Lane 13 - 6 - Knutson Electric
Laurie Knutson 140 54 7983 57 195 515
Sandy King 136 57 7385 54 183 507
Christina Steinbach 153 42 7815 51 200 520
Dori Knutson 175 22 8434 48 214 596
Kaydence Knutson 198 1 595 3 218 595

Lane 0 - 12 - BYE

Lane 15 - 9 - Great Plains Nat
Shelle Sandmeyer 127 65 6868 54 154 427
Mary Lien 99 90 5675 57 162 397
Kasey Brandenburger 132 61 6775 51 212 530
Paula Grunewald 118 73 3556 30 147 403
Ardel Sterns 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane 16 - 8 - High Bowlers
Brianna Leuthardt 162 34 9280 57 234 591
Lily Thone 141 53 7642 54 204 483
Denelle Whitfield 102 88 4727 46 145 380
Madison Merz 125 67 4150 33 188 485
Casey Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane 17 - 7 - MAP Industrial
Connie Wehler 103 87 4330 42 141 378
Lee Hemmingsen 112 79 6730 60 148 412
Cheri Dischinger 127 65 6117 48 167 440
Mavis Samuelson 115 76 6262 54 163 437
Sylvia Swenson 105 85 2846 27 140 363

Lane 18 - 2 - Select Sires
Darla Heintz 133 60 6399 48 172 441
Diane Winter 130 63 7053 54 200 533
Marie Donley 165 31 4955 30 221 556
Sheri Tomhave 142 52 5116 36 194 515
Lori Grewe 137 56 3718 27 184 492
Maria Steen 91 98 2382 26 156 373

Lane 19 - 11 - Bi-Polar bowlers
Bianca Molnar 107 83 4845 45 193 436
Rylie LaBeau 93 96 3663 39 139 343
Shylah Engelke 110 81 2208 20 160 355
Tally Ericson 99 90 2386 24 153 348

Lane 20 - 5 - Wash N Go
Brenda Johnson 150 45 9015 60 203 529
Courtney Jorgenson 109 81 3618 33 148 379
Tami Gerhardson 139 54 7521 54 187 450
Laurie Tomhave 125 67 6029 48 199 446
Shannon Svien 113 78 1363 12 167 407
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Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

274 Kaitlyn Jennen 705 Kaitlyn Jennen 284 Kaitlyn Jennen 739 Lucretia Lee
241 Lucretia Lee 640 Lucretia Lee 281 Crystal Doughtery 735 Kaitlyn Jennen
234 Brianna Leuthardt 596 Dori Knutson 279 Bianca Molnar 731 Diane Winter
221 Marie Donley 591 Brianna Leuthardt 278 Kasey Brandenburger 728 Kasey Brandenburger
214 Dori Knutson 556 Marie Donley 277 Teanna Anderson 712 Mary Lien

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

274 Kaitlyn Jennen 705 Kaitlyn Jennen 284 Kaitlyn Jennen 735 Kaitlyn Jennen
221 Marie Donley 560 Dori Knutson 253 Marie Donley 672 Kim Danielson
201 Dori Knutson 546 Kim Danielson 243 Diane Winter 668 Mavis Samuelson
200 Kim Danielson 524 Marie Donley 242 Kim Danielson 658 Bianca Molnar
187 Myia Krensing 493 Myia Krensing 240 Bianca Molnar 655 Lee Hemmingsen

240 Mavis Samuelson

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers

Kim Danielson 39 156 4220 27 215 546
Jody Thom 42 153 919 6 168 468
Sandy Krause 51 143 858 6 159 440
Allyssa Weisenberger 52 142 4289 30 178 466

Jan Jennen 54 140 3374 24 182 480
Marcia Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suzanne Conrad 0 0 0 0 0 0
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